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Taxing District FDR6 - TOLEDO FIRE DISTRICT

Property Type Total EAV Rate Setting EAV
Farm 20,788,721 20,788,721
Residential 18,823,041 18,823,041
Commercial 3,850,299 3,850,299
Industrial 115,790 115,790
Mineral 0 0
State Railroad 315,999 315,999
Local Railroad 10,154 10,154
County Total 43,904,004 43,904,004
Total + Overlap 43,904,004 43,904,004
Maximum
Fund/Name Levy Request
001 CORPORATE 155,942
035 TORT JUDGMENTS. LIABILIT 15.000
Totals (Capped) 170,942
Totals (Not Capped) 0
Totals (All) 170,942

Rate
0.40000
0.00000

Equalization Factor 1.00

PTELL Values

EZ Value Abated

EZ Tax Abated
New Property

Annexation EAV

Disconnection EAV
Recovered TIF EAV
Recovered EZ EAV
Aggregate Ext. Base
TIF Increment

Calc'ed
Rate

0.255189
0.034165

0.389354
0.000000
0.389354

Actual
Rate

0.35519
0.03417

0.38936
0.00000
0.38936

Non-PTELL
Total Extension

$155,942.63
$15.002.00

$170,944.63
$0.00
$170,944.63

0

$0.00
553,259
0

0

0

0
162,802
0

Limited

Rate
0.35047
0.03372

0.38419
0.00000
0.38419

Certified
Rate

0.35047
0.03372

0.38419
0.00000
0.38419

Total Extension
$153,870.36
514,804 43

$168,674.79
$0.00
$168,674.79

Total Extension
After TIF & EZ

$153,870.35
$14.804 .43

$168,674.79
$0.00
$168,674.79

Total Extension
w/Overlaps

$153,870.36
$14.804.43

$168,674.79
$0.00
$168,674.79
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